507253175 04/27/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7300096

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZHENGZHOU YUTONG BUS CO., LTD.	05/13/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	YUTONG BUS CO., LTD.
Street Address:	YUTONG INDUSTRIAL PARK, YUTONG ROAD, ZHENGZHOU,
City:	HENAN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	450061

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14713429

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)391-4699

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 886223692800

Email: USA@JCIPGROUP.COM

Correspondent Name: JCIPRNET

Address Line 1: 8F-1, NO. 100, ROOSEVELT RD. SEC. 2,

Address Line 4: TAIPEI, TAIWAN 100404

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	101715-US-PA-0P
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAI-WEI CHEN
SIGNATURE:	/Jai-Wei Chen/
DATE SIGNED:	04/27/2022

Total Attachments: 3

source=101715-US-PA-0P-Change-Registration#page1.tif source=101715-US-PA-0P-Change-Registration#page2.tif source=101715-US-PA-0P-Change-Registration#page3.tif

507253175 PATENT REEL: 059821 FRAME: 0273

Notification on Approval of Change Registration

(AMR HN) File Number of Change Registration [2021] No.23

Zhengzhou Yutong Bus Co., LTD.:

Upon review, the submitted documents for name change registration (original name: <u>Zhengzhou Yutong Bus Co., LTD.</u>) were

completed and complied with the legal form, thereby the change registration was

approved by our Bureau. We will notify your company to receive the new Business

License within five working days.

13 May, 2021

Administration for Market Regulation Henan Province

Special Seal for Enterprise Name Approval

PATENT REEL: 059821 FRAME: 0274

准予变更登记通知书

(豫市监)登记内变字[2021]第23号

郑州宇通客车股份有限公司:

经审查,提交的名称变更(原名称 <u>郑州字通客车股份有限公司</u>) 变更后名称 <u>字通客车股份有限公司</u>)登记申请,申请材料齐全,符合法定形式,我局决定准予变更登记。我局将于5个工作日内通知你单位换领营业执照。



STATEMENT BY TRANSLATOR

I hereby confirm that the English translation enclosed herewith is an accurate translation of the Notification on Approval of Change Registration issued by Administration for Market Regulation Henan Province originally in Chinese.

I declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

																																																																												{										
n																																																																																						
	æ	(\																																																																																				
× ×	4.0	٠.						<u> </u>	80		88			. 5													0		::::			00	33			80				100		÷		0	٠	٠.	20	٠.	14	44			***		نن	٠	٠	-	بند	نن	÷	÷	نن	ښ	÷	÷	÷	÷	~	~	**	~		~~	÷÷			•	-	-		σ.	-			
÷	Ç.	٠,		88	333		333	33		23	33		33	2	33	33	33						×	×	ii.		٠	44	ü	÷												Ŕ					2		14	4			÷	÷	بن	٠	٠	4	بند	ښ	÷	÷	÷	÷	**	**	~	**	~	~	**	~)		**	**			•	-	*			-		•••	•••
÷	Ç.	• •		٠.		٠	 	3		٠,	٠.	٠.	٠.	٠.	33	نن	٠			4	ij,		٠	Ų,	ij.	٠,	÷	44	4	÷	ü	::		4		٠.						×			:	٠	2	٠.		÷	÷	÷	÷	÷	بن	٠	÷	بب	بند	ښ	÷	÷	÷	÷	***	***	**	***	•	~	**	~)	•	**	**	~~				77		7	-	•	•	•
÷	æ	•		ű,	4	٠,	 	S.		4				4	4	نِن	٠		ú	4	4		ند		ij.	4		44	**	**	*		**	**								\$		i.	़	٠	?:	ì	÷	÷	٠	٠	÷	÷	بن	٠	٠	**	÷	٠	÷	**	**	**	**	**	**	**	~	~	Ť	7	•	÷	ö	77	~			77		ā		•		**
·	4.0	٠.					 	3		÷	4	÷	4	٠.	4	÷	بن		4	4	÷	4	۰	٠			*	**	**	**	*	*	*	**	*	*						ŝ	×			٠	2	ì	÷	÷	•	÷	÷	÷	ب	۰	÷		٠	٠	÷	٠	•	•	**	~	*	~	~	m	Ť	7	~	Ö	Ö	T	~			1				•		**
•	**	•			**	-	*	-	-	÷		4	*	4	-	÷	4	4	4	+	÷	÷	٠				٠	÷	÷	×	÷	*	٠	*	٠	*						8				٠	2		÷	÷	Ť		ö	×	۰			Ť	٠	٠	×	*	•	*	~	Ť		~	~	n	Ť	7	`		×	7	ī					Ē				
c,	Ç.	٠		-		-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	÷	4						٠				•		÷	÷		*	*	*		•						8					2		÷					ä	_				•	-	ï	•	~	~	ũ			~	\sim	n	ँ	7	ï	ं			ī					Ī				
٠,		٠		-		-		-								ä						÷	٠		٠	•				÷		÷		٠		•						ŝ	ĕ			٠	ै		÷	Ť	Ť		ï	ä	ς.						Ö	•	~	~	ũ			~	\sim	n	ँ	7	ī	ं			,				ī	Ī	Ī	ैं		
٠,		٠				-		-										•				i	٠				٠					÷				•						8				٠	2		Ť			ì		ä	Ţ	Ţ						•	~	~	ũ			~	\sim	n	ँ	7	ī	ं								Ī				
٠,	•••	۱		-				-										٠					٠											*		•						8				٠	2		•			ì			,	Š						_	~	~	ũ			~	\sim	n	ँ	7	ī	ं			ï					Ī		ैं		
•		١		-				Ĩ						•				•					٠					•								•										•			•			ì	_		ï	`				•		•	~	~	ũ			~	\sim	n	ँ	7	ī	ं								Ī				
_,		۱		-				-										٠					٠				•									•										٠	•		^					,	ï	>			`	•			~	~	ũ			~	\sim	n	ँ	7	ï	ं								Ī				
	۲.							-						•				٠																												•	2		n				•	,	ï	>			``	•			~	~	ũ			~	\sim	n	ँ	7	ï	ं			ï									
_,			•	-				2						•				٠																											`		2		n			•	r	3	ï	>			~ 1	•			~	~	ũ			~	\sim	n	ँ	7	ï	ं			;									
•								5						•				•		•								•								•									`		3		n	٤		ì	ľ	3	ļ	>	ľ	i	<u> </u>	ī			~	~	ũ			~	\sim	n	ँ	7	ī	ं			,									
				-				2										•		•								•																	`		3		a	٤		1	ľ	1	ŀ	>	ľ	ì	- 1	ť			~	~	ũ			~ ?'	\sim	n	ँ	7	ī	ं			;									
								1										٠		•																•									`		a		0	٤			ľ	1	ŀ	>	٢	i	1	ť			~	~	ũ			~	\sim	n	ँ	7	ī	ं			;									

101715-US-PA-0P

RECORDED: 04/27/2022

PATENT REEL: 059821 FRAME: 0276